
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Triathlon
1. 54:19 3196 McGrew, Ian Male 35-39 Kingston NY 07:47 9 00:30 3 33:25 1 00:41 20 11:56 2
2. 56:35 3175 Bakker, Michael Male 55-59 New Paltz NY 08:12 10 00:29 1 34:24 2 00:26 5 13:04 5
3. 59:25 3203 Oertel, Nate Male 40-44 Kingston NY 07:05 5 00:59 15 38:47 5 00:46 26 11:48 1
4. 59:55 3149 Brutvan, Lydia Female 20-24 Gardiner NY 06:03 2 00:33 4 39:40 7 00:24 3 13:15 8
5. 1:01:39 3192 Halstead, Michael Male 55-59 Stone Ridge NY 06:52 3 00:43 12 38:06 4 00:34 11 15:24 21
6. 1:02:17 3208 Thurston, Donald Male 55-59 Pine Bush NY 07:01 4 00:39 8 41:04 13 00:34 13 12:59 4
7. 1:02:38 3185 Eisenhandler, Mark Male 50-54 New Paltz NY 08:14 12 00:28 2 39:55 8 00:42 22 13:19 9
8. 1:02:54 3178 Boyko, Arthur Male 55-59 Poughkeepsie NY 05:54 1 00:35 6 41:25 16 00:31 9 14:29 16
9. 1:03:51 3179 Britt, Westley Male 40-44 New Paltz NY 08:26 15 00:48 13 39:28 6 00:24 2 14:45 17
10. 1:03:52 3205 Schindler, Steve Male 65-69 Hurley NY 07:18 6 01:04 20 41:07 14 00:48 27 13:35 12
11. 1:04:00 3155 Harrod-McGrew, Anna Female 35-39 Kingston NY 08:54 23 00:44 11 40:46 10 00:31 10 13:05 6
12. 1:04:48 3164 Murray, Sophia Female 15-19 Gansevoort NY 08:26 16 01:02 19 40:38 9 00:43 23 13:59 14
13. 1:05:01 3204 Sarubbi, Jason Male 50-54 New Paltz NY 08:22 13 01:29 29 37:54 3 01:00 34 16:16 26
14. 1:05:21 3194 Learn, Roger Male 65-69 Troy PA 07:46 8 01:01 17 40:54 12 00:51 28 14:49 18
15. 1:05:21 3165 Murray, Emma Female 15-19 Gansevoort NY 09:41 29 00:58 14 40:48 11 00:26 4 13:28 11
16. 1:05:27 3170 Rizik, Anastasia Female 35-39 Wappingers Falls NY 07:27 7 01:16 24 42:01 19 00:42 21 14:01 15
17. 1:05:32 3182 Demis, Jim Male 60-64 New Paltz NY 08:41 20 00:40 9 42:11 20 00:35 15 13:25 10
18. 1:06:36 3176 Berkshire, Matthew Male 40-44 Middleburgh NY 08:24 14 01:06 21 43:19 27 00:39 18 13:08 7
19. 1:07:12 3211 Talbot, Jordan Female 40-44 Hanscom Afb MA 08:39 19 00:40 10 41:16 15 00:59 32 15:38 22
20. 1:07:14 3156 Holton, Rebecca Female 40-44 Highland NY 09:23 28 01:36 32 42:46 23 00:35 16 12:54 3
21. 1:07:52 3158 Mazzella, Danielle Female 45-49 New Paltz NY 10:20 36 01:02 18 41:48 17 00:59 33 13:43 13
22. 1:08:48 3181 Cadenhead, Bruce Male 60-64 Dobbs Ferry NY 08:31 18 00:35 5 42:30 21 00:34 12 16:38 28
23. 1:09:43 3199 Mercurio, Dominick Male 75-79 Cottekill NY 09:09 24 00:36 7 43:14 26 00:37 17 16:07 25
24. 1:10:40 3189 Franchini, Christopher Male 20-24 Pelham NY 10:22 37 01:12 23 43:01 24 00:43 25 15:22 20
25. 1:11:20 3200 Miller, Richard Male 70-74 Accord NY 08:13 11 01:28 28 43:05 25 01:29 44 17:05 30
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Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.
26. 1:12:30 3209 Zoeller, Steven Male 60-64 Lagrangeville NY 09:14 25 02:23 40 41:57 18 01:10 36 17:46 33
27. 1:12:48 3162 Mitchell, Carol Female 60-64 LaGrangeville NY 09:21 27 02:15 39 43:25 28 00:41 19 17:06 31
28. 1:13:06 3188 Flores, M. Enrique Male 60-64 Red Hook NY 09:52 30 01:31 31 42:31 22 01:12 37 18:00 34
29. 1:14:33 3184 Dooley, Greg Male 35-39 Andes NY 10:32 38 01:29 30 45:33 32 00:53 29 16:06 24
30. 1:15:36 3153 Feder, Victoria Female 55-59 New York NY 10:09 33 01:40 34 45:44 33 01:16 38 16:47 29
31. 1:16:07 3167 Pohl, Mirandi Female 35-39 Brooklyn NY 10:16 34 01:18 25 45:45 34 00:34 14 18:14 36
32. 1:16:09 3151 Cioppa, Tara Female 50-54 Beacon NY 10:47 39 02:09 38 45:55 35 00:55 30 16:23 27
33. 1:17:36 3148 Brown, Katie Female 40-44 Beacon NY 10:54 40 01:54 37 45:12 30 01:26 43 18:10 35
34. 1:19:52 3193 Kapczynski, Joshua Male 40-44 Slingerlands NY 10:05 32 01:08 22 50:30 36 00:59 31 17:10 32
35. 1:19:53 3210 Ruggieri, Brad Male 35-39 Fishkill NY 12:20 42 01:43 36 45:25 31 01:18 41 19:07 38
36. 1:21:03 3195 Mara, Luke Male 25-29 Guilderland NY 10:02 31 01:43 35 53:03 38 00:24 1 15:51 23
37. 1:21:22 3190 Guest, Donald Male 30-34 Middleburgh NY 08:28 17 00:59 16 51:15 37 00:43 24 19:57 41
38. 1:22:57 3169 Renwick, Lucille Female 55-59 New Rochelle NY 08:51 22 08:36 45 44:57 29 01:21 42 19:12 39
39. 1:24:00 3201 Miller, Aiden Male 15-19 New York NY 08:50 21 01:27 27 54:50 40 00:30 8 18:23 37
40. 1:25:10 3157 Lopane, Kelly Female 30-34 Millerton NY 09:19 26 01:23 26 53:52 39 01:18 39 19:18 40
41. 1:27:53 3152 Damato, Sheila Female 35-39 Brooklyn NY 10:18 35 01:39 33 55:04 41 00:28 6 20:24 42
42. 1:43:06 3172 Schindler, Carol Female 60-64 Hurley NY 12:41 44 02:34 41 1:02:52 42 01:47 45 23:12 45
43. 1:46:46 3159 McKenna, Morgan Female 15-19 Rockville Centre NY 10:57 41 04:12 44 1:15:31 44 01:03 35 15:03 19
44. 1:47:49 3150 Ciccotelli, Heather Female 45-49 Sharon CT 14:28 45 03:00 43 1:07:37 43 01:18 40 21:26 44
45. 2:03:53 3168 Purcell, Emily Female 20-24 East Berne NY 12:31 43 02:58 42 1:26:32 45 00:28 7 21:24 43

Number of records: 45

WES - HVTC 2 - 20240710
Overall Results 

07/10/2024 2



Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Triathlon

Female
1. 59:55 3149 Brutvan, Lydia Gardiner NY 06:03 00:33 39:40 00:24 13:15 Female 20-24
2. 1:04:00 3155 Harrod-McGrew, Anna Kingston NY 08:54 00:44 40:46 00:31 13:05 Female 35-39
3. 1:04:48 3164 Murray, Sophia Gansevoort NY 08:26 01:02 40:38 00:43 13:59 Female 15-19

Male
1. 54:19 3196 McGrew, Ian Kingston NY 07:47 00:30 33:25 00:41 11:56 Male 35-39
2. 56:35 3175 Bakker, Michael New Paltz NY 08:12 00:29 34:24 00:26 13:04 Male 55-59
3. 59:25 3203 Oertel, Nate Kingston NY 07:05 00:59 38:47 00:46 11:48 Male 40-44

WES - HVTC 2 - 20240710
Top 3 Awards 

07/10/2024 1



Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Triathlon

Female 60-64
1. 1:12:48 3162 Mitchell, Carol LaGrangeville NY 09:21 02:15 43:25 00:41 17:06
2. 1:43:06 3172 Schindler, Carol Hurley NY 12:41 02:34 1:02:52 01:47 23:12

Female 55-59
1. 1:15:36 3153 Feder, Victoria New York NY 10:09 01:40 45:44 01:16 16:47
2. 1:22:57 3169 Renwick, Lucille New Rochelle NY 08:51 08:36 44:57 01:21 19:12

Female 50-54
1. 1:16:09 3151 Cioppa, Tara Beacon NY 10:47 02:09 45:55 00:55 16:23

Female 45-49
1. 1:07:52 3158 Mazzella, Danielle New Paltz NY 10:20 01:02 41:48 00:59 13:43
2. 1:47:49 3150 Ciccotelli, Heather Sharon CT 14:28 03:00 1:07:37 01:18 21:26

Female 40-44
1. 1:07:12 3211 Talbot, Jordan Hanscom Afb MA 08:39 00:40 41:16 00:59 15:38
2. 1:07:14 3156 Holton, Rebecca Highland NY 09:23 01:36 42:46 00:35 12:54
3. 1:17:36 3148 Brown, Katie Beacon NY 10:54 01:54 45:12 01:26 18:10

Female 35-39
1. 1:05:27 3170 Rizik, Anastasia Wappingers Falls NY 07:27 01:16 42:01 00:42 14:01
2. 1:16:07 3167 Pohl, Mirandi Brooklyn NY 10:16 01:18 45:45 00:34 18:14
3. 1:27:53 3152 Damato, Sheila Brooklyn NY 10:18 01:39 55:04 00:28 20:24

Female 30-34
1. 1:25:10 3157 Lopane, Kelly Millerton NY 09:19 01:23 53:52 01:18 19:18
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Female 20-24
1. 2:03:53 3168 Purcell, Emily East Berne NY 12:31 02:58 1:26:32 00:28 21:24

Female 15-19
1. 1:05:21 3165 Murray, Emma Gansevoort NY 09:41 00:58 40:48 00:26 13:28
2. 1:46:46 3159 McKenna, Morgan Rockville Centre NY 10:57 04:12 1:15:31 01:03 15:03

Male 75-79
1. 1:09:43 3199 Mercurio, Dominick Cottekill NY 09:09 00:36 43:14 00:37 16:07

Male 70-74
1. 1:11:20 3200 Miller, Richard Accord NY 08:13 01:28 43:05 01:29 17:05

Male 65-69
1. 1:03:52 3205 Schindler, Steve Hurley NY 07:18 01:04 41:07 00:48 13:35
2. 1:05:21 3194 Learn, Roger Troy PA 07:46 01:01 40:54 00:51 14:49

Male 60-64
1. 1:05:32 3182 Demis, Jim New Paltz NY 08:41 00:40 42:11 00:35 13:25
2. 1:08:48 3181 Cadenhead, Bruce Dobbs Ferry NY 08:31 00:35 42:30 00:34 16:38
3. 1:12:30 3209 Zoeller, Steven Lagrangeville NY 09:14 02:23 41:57 01:10 17:46

Male 55-59
1. 1:01:39 3192 Halstead, Michael Stone Ridge NY 06:52 00:43 38:06 00:34 15:24
2. 1:02:17 3208 Thurston, Donald Pine Bush NY 07:01 00:39 41:04 00:34 12:59
3. 1:02:54 3178 Boyko, Arthur Poughkeepsie NY 05:54 00:35 41:25 00:31 14:29

Male 50-54
1. 1:02:38 3185 Eisenhandler, Mark New Paltz NY 08:14 00:28 39:55 00:42 13:19
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2. 1:05:01 3204 Sarubbi, Jason New Paltz NY 08:22 01:29 37:54 01:00 16:16

Male 40-44
1. 1:03:51 3179 Britt, Westley New Paltz NY 08:26 00:48 39:28 00:24 14:45
2. 1:06:36 3176 Berkshire, Matthew Middleburgh NY 08:24 01:06 43:19 00:39 13:08
3. 1:19:52 3193 Kapczynski, Joshua Slingerlands NY 10:05 01:08 50:30 00:59 17:10

Male 35-39
1. 1:14:33 3184 Dooley, Greg Andes NY 10:32 01:29 45:33 00:53 16:06
2. 1:19:53 3210 Ruggieri, Brad Fishkill NY 12:20 01:43 45:25 01:18 19:07

Male 30-34
1. 1:21:22 3190 Guest, Donald Middleburgh NY 08:28 00:59 51:15 00:43 19:57

Male 25-29
1. 1:21:03 3195 Mara, Luke Guilderland NY 10:02 01:43 53:03 00:24 15:51

Male 20-24
1. 1:10:40 3189 Franchini, Christopher Pelham NY 10:22 01:12 43:01 00:43 15:22

Male 15-19
1. 1:24:00 3201 Miller, Aiden New York NY 08:50 01:27 54:50 00:30 18:23
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